hunagar District. Mrs.S.Geetha Prop Of M/S Svs Enterprises, 10b A 143/6 Velayutham Road,  Sivakasi 626 ,123, Virudhunagar 
District. Mr.S V.Senthiappan (Guarantor), No.143/6 Velayutham Road, Sivakasi – 626 123, Virudhunagar District.

Dues Amount: Rs. Rs.41,08,303.00 (Rupees Forty  One Lakhs Eight Thousand Three Hundred and Three only) as on 31.12.2024 
and further interest at contractual rate & cost thereon.

Description of Property :  3. All that part and parcel of vacant site of Plot No 35,36 “ Om Sakthi Nagar” with an extent of 4800 
Sq ft ie 445.93 sq meters out of 3 acre 10 cents (AyanPunja S No 1244 with and extent of 1 acre 62 cents ie 0.65.5 hectares

[...]

Mr.S V.Senthiappan Prop Of M/S YES VEE YES  Traders, 108 A 143/6 Vel-
ayutham Road, Sivakasi 626 123, Virudhunagar District. Mrs.S.Geetha (Guarantor) W/o. Mr. S V Senthiappan, No 108 A 
143/6 Velayutham Road, Sivakasi – 626 123, Virudhunagar District.

Dues Amount: Rs.45,58,237.00 (Rupees Forty Five Lakhs Fifty Eight Thousand Two  Hundred  and Thirty Seven Only) as on 31.10.2024  
and further interest at contractual rate & cost thereon.

Description of Property : All that part and parcel of vacant site of Plot No 37,38 “ Om Sakthi Nagar” with an extent of 4800 
Sq ft ie 445.93 sq meters out of 3 acre 10 cents (AyanPunja S No 1244 with and extent of 1 acre 62 cents ie 0.65.5 hectares

[...]

Road Thiruthangal Town, Sivakasi Taluk, Virudhunagar District. & Mr.S.Jeyaraj @ Jebaraj, 3/853/15 Karunanithi Colony, 
Thiruthangal, Sivakasi Taluk, Virudhunagar District.   Mr.Selvam.T (Guarantor), S/o. Thangarajan.P, Door No : 25J, Ganesh 
Colony, Satchiapuram Road , Thiruthangal -626130 .

Dues Amount : Rs.18,00,148.50 (Rupees Eighteen Lakhs One Hundred Forty Eight and Paise Fifty Only) as on 31.12.2024 and 
further interest at contractual rate &and other legal charges thereon.

Description of Property:  The residential building bearing Door No 383/8/15 with an extent of western 905.25 sq feet out 
of 2231.25 sq feet out of total larger extent of 3 acre 60 cents (AyanPunja S.

[...]

Navin Furnitures, (Borrower), 5/3034 Victo-
riya Nagar, Thangachimadam, Rameswaram – 623526.   Mr.Kalithas.L, (Proprietor), S/o. Lakshmanan, 15 52 Sallim-
alai, Rameswaram – 623526. Mr.Ramadoss.A (Guarantor), S/o.Arumugam, D.No.13 43, Gandhi Nagar, Rameswaram 
– 623526.

Dues Amount: Rs.13,04,313.00 (Rupees Thirteen Lacs Four Thousand Three Hundred and Thirteen Only) as on 28.02.2023 and further 
interest at contractual rate & cost thereon.

Description of Property : In Ramanathapuram Registration District, Ramanathapuram District and Rameswaram Taluk, 
SRO, Rameswaram, Pamban Group and in Peikkarumbu Village, the hamlet of Thangachimadam Village, Ariyankundu

[...]

UBIN0568180@unionbankofindia.bank          Possession: Symbolic Possession.
ARUPPUKOTTAI BRANCH:  1.Borrower (s) & Guarantor (s): Mr.D.Gurusamy,  S No 224/2B East side of Athipatti 
Road, Puliyuran Village, Aruppukottai Taluk Virudhunagar District.

Dues Amount: Rs.4,39,506.00 (Rupees Four Lakhs Thirty Nine Thousand Five Hundred and Six only) as on  02.12.2013 and 
further interest at contractual rate &and other legal charges thereon.

Description of Property : 1740 Sq ft of land with residential building at Survey No 224/2B Puliyooran Village, Athippatti 
Road, Aruppukottai Taluk, Thiruchuli Sub District, Virudhunagar District-626105, Owned by Mr d Gurusamy.